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SHEET NO

GROUND TO 4TH FLOOR PLAN, SECTION,ELEVATION ,U.G.W.R. & SEPTIC TANK SITE PLAN & LOCATION PLAN
TITLE :-

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

arch tect
Anjan Ukil

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS
DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMMENDED FROM TIME TO
TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD IS CONFORM WITH THE PLAN. IT
IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THERE IS AN EX STRUC. TO BE
DEMOLISHED BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK IT IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER AND
TENENT.

CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SIG. OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SIG. OF ARCHITECT.
DECLARATION OF OWNER.

I DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT I SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A & E.S.E DURING
CONSTRUCTION. I SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF
THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN). K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE  FOR STRUCTURAL
STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE
FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF
U.G.W.RESERVOIR WILL BE  TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF L.B.A / E.S.E BEFORE STARTING OF
BUILDING FOUNDATION.

ANJAN UKIL (CA/94/16721)

01

DRG. NO. ARCH/01
DATE 02.08.2022
DEALT

SCALE -1:100

DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT.

THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING WILL BE
MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF
INDIA. CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE AND  STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.

(CHANDI PROSAD KHANRA E.S.E-I/2)

JOB NO.

1. AREA OF LAND:-    

4. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (50.00%)= 664.405 SQM.
(ii) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (46.09%)= 612.552 SQM. 

5. PROPOSED HEIGHT=  15.475 M.   

4. AREA STATEMENT :-

COVERED AREA STAIR LIFT LOBBY NET FLOOR  AREA

GROUND FLOOR
1ST FLOOR
2ND FLOOR

TOTAL 81.620

347.097 SQ.M

1563.377 SQ.M.

3RD FLOOR

2.058

13.938

10.  PROVIDED AREA FOR PARKING :-  = 137.937 SQ.M.
11. PERMISSIBLE  F.A.R = 2.00
12. PROPOSED   F.A.R  = (1686.909 - 137.937 ) / 778.240 = 1.990
13. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA :- 24.78  SQ.M.
14. OVER HEAD TANK AREA :- 12.60 SQ.M.
15. AREA OF CUP-BOARD = 19.00 SQM.

8.  TOTAL PROVIDED  CAR  PARKING :-  07  NOS.

1818.768

CUTOUT

9.568

( LIFT WELL )

13.364-
2.392 355.066 SQ.M.

4TH FLOOR

2.970
369.866 SQ.M.
245.674 SQ.M.

6. MERCANTILE BUILT UP AREA  -  171.737 SQM 
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7. COMMERCIAL BUILT UP AREA  -  190.360 SQM 

9.  TOTAL OPEN CAR  PARKING  :-   04  NOS.

SITE  PLAN

SCALE - 1:200

LOCATION PLAN

 SCALE-1:4000
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PROP. FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :-  1 : 100
PROP. SECOND FLOOR PLAN

N

S

EW

SP
IR

A
L

ST
A

IR

FI
RE

 LA
DD

ER
 LA

ND
IN

G

FI
RE

 LA
DD

ER
 LA

ND
IN

G

FI
RE

 LA
DD

ER
 LA

ND
IN

G

FI
RE

 LA
DD

ER
 LA

ND
IN

G

FI
RE

 LA
DD

ER
 LA

ND
IN

G

BORING POINT
FOR SUBMERSIBLE

PROPOSED G+IV STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN FOR
MOUZA- CHINSURAH, L.R DAG NO - 2149, 2150, 2151, 2152, 2153,
L.R. KHATIAN NO - 13466, 13467, 13468, 13469,  J.L NO -  20,  P.S -
CHINSURAH,  DISTRICT -  HOOGHLY,  HOLDING NO - 210 / 163,
MOHALLA -  CHATAGOLI,  WARD NO - 17,  UNDER  HOOGHLY
CHINSURAH  MUNICIPALITY.
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EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE = 1:200

EXISTING BUILDING

18
3
7
8

26474

19
4
11

AVG. 1800 WIDE COMMON PASSAGE

BLOCK-A

2
5
0
0

2
4
0
0

4379

3175

3
0
0
0

1200

2400

AVG. 1800 WIDE COMMON PASSAGE

SEPTIC TANK

19
4
11

18
3
7
8

26474

2400

2400

6
5
0
0

2
5
0
0

4
0
0
0

2
4
0
0

1500

1600

PROPOSED

EXIST. GROUND FLOOR R.C.C. ROOF COVD. AREA = 138.89 SQM.
EXIST. FIRST FLOOR R.C.C. ROOF COVD. AREA = 138.89 SQM.

EXIST. GROUND FLOOR R.C.C. ROOF COVD. AREA = 223.96 SQM.
EXIST. FIRST FLOOR R.C.C. ROOF COVD. AREA = 223.96 SQM.
EXIST. SECOND FLOOR R.C.C. ROOF COVD. AREA = 223.96 SQM.
EXIST. HEIGHT = 9.600 M.

(BLOCK- A)

(TO BE DEMOLISH)

BLOCK-A

2. EXISTING BLOCKS DETAILS :-    

BLOCK - B
6. LAND AREA PROVIDED FOR "BLOCK - B" AS PER DEVELOPMENT POWER OF ATTORY = 778.240 SQM.  

N

S

EW

BLOCK- B

EXIST. & PROP. GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE :-  1 : 100

3. PREVIOUS SANCTIONED SITE PLAN NUMBER :-  B/591 (13-14),   DATED :- 27.02.2014. 

7422 MM. WIDE  M. G. ROAD, CHINSURAH
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PREVIOUS SANCTIONED BUILDING PLAN NUMBER :-  B/591 (13-14),   DATED :- 28.04.2014. 
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SCALE :-  1 : 100
EXIST. FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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EXIST. SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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